Please note that Cypress is an Infineon Technologies Company.
The document following this cover page is marked as “Cypress” document as this is the
company that originally developed the product. Please note that Infineon will continue
to offer the product to new and existing customers as part of the Infineon product
portfolio.
Continuity of document content
The fact that Infineon offers the following product as part of the Infineon product

S6SATU03 (Bottom View)
S6SAL211A31SA2001, S6SAL211A31SA3001 4ch 72W LED Driver and Communication Board Operation Guide, Document Number: 002-08632 Rev. *B 38
10.  Ordering Information
Table 10-1 Ordering Information
Part Number EVB Revision Note
S6SAL211A31SA3001
S6SAL211A31-DALI-SA2 Rev1.0
S6SATU03 Rev1.0
-
S6SAL211A31SA2001 S6SAL211A31-DALI-SA2 Rev1.0 -
S6SAL211A31SA2001, S6SAL211A31SA3001 4ch 72W LED Driver and Communication Board Operation Guide, Document Number: 002-08632 Rev. *B 39
Revision History
Document Revision History
Document Title: S6SAL211A31SA2001, S6SAL211A31SA3001 4ch 72W LED Driver and Communication Board Operation Guide
Document Number: 002-08632